RG]

MPZ4838

BRI TIES OZAWTG ORFIRD, FROPERTE
Of RPFUAS T, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDVCOHIDENTAL BINTRALLICTH. ITSIALL
EI LOEC CHLY AS AFTROWLD BY WA POATS
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVE IO DRI OR
COMEDWIHOWN 3HEWERINC OISR Or
M PLUVPS. RETURH 30 MP MRS FROMMLY
TEIEH RICUSED

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.

1 MF22471 DISCHARGE FLARNGE CAST RO 1
2 MF37138 O-RIMG WITOM 1
3 MP25451 SEAL ARY:1.S S5 1
4 MF2%7135 O EIMG AS S6E-142 WITOM 1
3 MF22240 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2D85 1
& MF21251 STUD 55:3/8-16X1.53 304 55 &
7 MP21258 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 14
8 MF21258 HEXMUT 3/8-15 304 55 &
g MFP22433 IADAFTOR CAST RO 1
10 MP21244 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X125 304 55 4
11 MF21254 LOCKWASHER 1,27 304 5% 4
12 MFP23057 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 1
13 MF21271 CAPSCREW 3/8-18%1.13 304 55 B
14 MF22458 SUCTION FLANGE CAST [RON 1
13 ME23040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BLIM A STEEL 1
14 MPATAEL FIFE FLUG 31458 2
17 MP22351 HOUSING CAST RO 1
18 MP22244 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
19 MFP3F1135 SCREW FH5 3/8-18X3/4 304 55 2
20 MFP22477 IMFPELLER DUCTILE IROM 1

ol | s o o MP PUMPS, INC.

c1 gﬁ;&: :‘EE L FRASER, MICHIGAN 48034, U548

.D;. | | ANGULAR Db 2 17 [ _. MAMZLALIPESS

| BE DONOTSCALE [ ap r;'%” i il e

| o DRaRT
:{!“E"" E'-E'\:_E__n::EN 1833721 :fm SN0 | &8 | FM15PPK C:CCMTR 1.13 5.75 §58C MP24858




